
HARYANA  SHEHRI  VIKAS  PRADHIKARAN 

PUBLIC NOTICE 

  It is brought to the notice of all the bidders that following 

changes have been made in respect of e-auction to be held on 18.05.2023 
(Hisar Zone):-  

Sr. 
No. 

Auction-
id 

Sector/ 
Urban 
Estate 

Plot 
No. 

Previous 
Category & 
Size in Mtrs 

Revised 
Category & 
Size in Mtrs. 

Previous 
RP 

Revised 
RP 

Remarks 

1 70095 5/ Hansi 350 

10 Marla 
(eAuction) 
(24.24 x 

10.70)- 259.37 

10 Marla 
(eAuction) 

(24.23+24.20)/2 
x 10.70)-259.15 

9052800 9045200 
RP 

Changed 

2 70096 5/ Hansi 353 

10 Marla 
(eAuction) 
(24.10 x 

10.70)-257.87 

10 Marla 
(eAuction) 

(24.12+24.08)/2 
x 10.70)- 257.87 

No 
change 

No 
change 

Area 
change 

3 70097 5/ Hansi 366 

10 Marla 
(eAuction) 
(25.06 x 

11.30)-283.18 

10 Marla 
(eAuction) 

(24.98+25.14)/2 
x 11.30)-283.18 

No 
change 

No 
change 

Area 
change 

4 70098 5/ Hansi 368 

10 Marla 
(eAuction) 
(26.81 x 

11.30)-302.95 

10 Marla 
(eAuction) 

(26.25+27.37)/2 
x 11.30)-302.95 

No 
change 

No 
change 

Area 
change 

5 70099 5/ Hansi 369 

10 Marla 
(eAuction) 
(27.92 x 

11.30)-315.5 

10 Marla 
(eAuction) 

(27.37+28.48)/2 
x 11.30)-315.61 

11011900 11015800 

RP 
Changed  

6 70100 5/ Hansi 370 

10 Marla 
(eAuction) 
(27.09 x 

11.45)-310.38 

10 Marla 
(eAuction) 

(24.48+26.25)/2 
x 11.45)-313.39 

10826200 10938300 

RP 
Changed 

7 70103 5/ Hansi 484 

6 Marla 
(eAuction) 

(20.45 x 7.50)-
153.38 

6 Marla 
(eAuction) 

(20.37+20.54)/2 
x 7.50)-153.45 

4615200 4617400 

RP 
Changed 

8 70104 5/ Hansi 486 

6 Marla 
(eAuction) 

(20.80 x 7.50)-
156 

6 Marla 
(eAuction) 

(20.71+20.88)/2x 
7.50)-156 

No 
change 

No 
change 

Area 
change 

9 70105 5/ Hansi 488 

6 Marla 
(eAuction) 

(20.84 x 7.50)-
156.3 

6 Marla 
(eAuction) 

(21.05+20.63)2 x 
7.50)-156.3 

No 
change 

No 
change 

Area 
change 

10 70106 5/ Hansi 489 

6 Marla 
(eAuction) 

(20.42 x 7.50)-
153.15 

6 Marla 
(eAuction) 

(20.63+20.21)/2 
x 7.50)-153.15 

No 
change 

No 
change 

Area 
change 

11 70108 5/ Hansi 527 

6 Marla 
(eAuction) 

(22.10 x 7.50)-
165.75 

6 Marla 
(eAuction) 

(21.67+22.53)/2 
x 7.50)-165.75 

No 
change 

No 
change 

Area 
change 



HARYANA  SHEHRI  VIKAS  PRADHIKARAN 

12 70109 5/ Hansi 528 

6 Marla 
(eAuction) 

(22.96 x 7.50)-
172.20 

6 Marla 
(eAuction) 

(22.53+23.39)2 x 
7.50)-172.20 

No 
change 

No 
change 

Area 
change 

13 70121 6II/ Hansi 645 

14 Marla 
(eAuction) 
(27.88 x 

13.50)-376.31 

14 Marla 
(eAuction) 

(27.00+28.75)/2 
x 13.50)-376.38 

13959000 13961600 

RP 
Changed 

14 70122 6II/ Hansi 646 

14 Marla 
(eAuction) 
(29.63 x 

13.50)-399.94 

14 Marla 
(eAuction) 

(28.75+30.50)/2 
x 13.50)-400 

14835600 14837900 

RP 
Changed 

 

Dated 10.05.2023.                                                                                              Chief Administrator, 
                                                                                                                                  HSVP,Panchkula 


